

City Clerk:

City of Holyoke

Planning Department

Appendix B-2

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION PLAN

Please deliver <u>one</u> completed **application** form; <u>one</u> **designers certificate**; <u>five</u> sets of **plans** and the necessary documentation; the **abutters list**; and the **definitive subdivision fee** of \$350.00 + \$75.00 per lot, to the Holyoke Planning Board. If the submission is acceptable, the Board's staff will date the application form and submit a copy to the Board of Health and a copy shall be filed with the City Clerk. All submissions must be made in accordance with the requirements of Section 3.2.2 of the Rules and Regulations Governing the Subdivision of Land in the City of Holyoke, Massachusetts.

The undersigned herewith submits the accompanying Definitive Plan of property located in the City for approval as allowed under the Subdivision Control Law and the Rules and Regulations Governing the Subdivision of Land of the Planning Board in the City of Holyoke.	
	dersigned further declare their intentions to submit under, and request to have said plan approved on the basis of, the provisions of 3 of the Holyoke Subdivision Regulations of the City of Holyoke.)
1.	Name of Applicant
	Address
2.	Name of Owner (if other than Applicant)
	Address
3.	Name of Subdivision
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone Fax #
4.	Name of Engineer or Surveyor
	Address
4.	Deed of property recorded in Hampden County Registry of Deeds: Book Page
6.	Map - Block - Parcel Number(s) of Existing Parcels Shown on Plan:
7.	Location & Description of Property:
	Applicant (please print) Owner (if other than applicant)
	Simplify of Applicant
	Signature of Applicant Signature of Owner (if other than applicant)

20 KOREAN VETERANS PLAZA, ROOM 406 • HOLYOKE, MASSACHUSETTS 01040-5000